Katalog nahradnich dilu pro
prumyslovy Sici stroj

(GARUDAN

FT-7060 serie

@ anita

ANITA B sr.o.

Hliniky 2068

680 01 Boskovice

Czech Republic

fax: +420 516 452 751

tel: +420 516 454 774,
+420 516 453 496

e-mail: info@anita.cz



mailto:info@anita.cz

' 7060 Flatseaming
25 Parts List For Ft
ARV S ZE 51 2=
1. Ft7060 4~24

o
< 2
o Z
2122 &g
I gl 8| €| 8
“lE = = =
= ey ~ =]
= = = =
& MN“ ol A
A A A
o
= =
g = e =
Gl g | €| £ 8
= = = =z,
& = & Z
S0 al a8
& ol ol A
A wy wy
B vy
B
B
L
=3
[
3
2
2 = 2
Z
= gl g| |8
S| 2| 5|8
b - =, = =
i = ja Ay =]
=5 — — = &
2 a8 a8
@ A &~
fo)
o = M/m =
ol A sy
ol - o 8
Sl E| €| 8
- = = =
= =~ o o
= & ol ol
& A wy wy
ol A
wy
s
| &
8 m,+u% ]
g = £ B o
»W‘MAPNAPWHWOL,IR
%mﬁm %_Jm E
a = m
j==
m (=
; = i —
NI
B2l - = g
s
rR




1. Ft7060 ZE A1 VU &1 ] 441 %% Parts List For Ft7060 Flatseaming

ok
Ref. No.

*22

Vil
Parts Number
2200000710
5221DF60560
5221FD60560
SMB85241306K
2210600118
2210600120
5221DG0013
2210600122
2210600123
2210600124
5221NG60561

8SB24560405A
5221PF6056F
2210600127
66728-10-5
66728-1
85C24560303B
2210600132
2277A0000342
221FRO101
2210600135
2210600136
66728-10-5
2200000353
2200000354
2200000355
2200000356
2200000357
221A0600143
2280000203
2200000716
2210000724
2280020201
2200000327
8MNO03200500A

C<I

Description

AR Thread Guide ----==--=mmmmmmsmms e
RIi&ATE Diff Feed Dog(See Left Page) --------=--=smnsmnmnnes
AL Main Feed Dog(See Left Page) -----------s-n-nunnmv
#Mi Needle Plate(See Left Page) -----------=smnsmmsmmmmmnaanaes
B25% Screw (FTO519 M3.5-0,6-%13)-wmmememmemmemmemeemeneneees
R Thread Guide ----=smsmmmmmms oo
FRIER Spacer ---m-smmmmmmmmmm oo oo
EAEEAL Main Feed Dog ASmMm.----mnsmmmsmms s
R Thread Guide -----smnmmmmsmmmmmm oo
G Needle Thread Take-Up ------s-nsmcmmmmmmcnmnaanas
R Thread Guide -----smn=mmsmmmmcmm oo
%38 ¢178 Needle Guard (Rear) --------==--=mmsmmmmmmmmmceooeee
FEJAIRH Press Foot Set(See Left Page) ----------nssmmemnamnaaans
BERR SCIEW --mmmmmmmmmmm oo s
FEJAITE Press Foot Tongue(See Left Page) ---------=s--smnmn-s
B85 Screw (SHO413 3/32°-56%4) —wemmemmommmmemmemmmenmenedaes
B ER Presser Foot Guide ------nmmmmmsmmsmmm e
HA Thread Guide --------=mmsmmmmmmmm oo
5t Needle (UYT18GKS #10 ) womrmmrmmemmemmomemne foon ot nencd
B8t Needle ---m-mmmmmmmmmmmrm oo i
B25% Screw (NT67-7-23 3/32"-56%2.5)--w-nsammnemrazammememce
#1# Needle Clamp (See Left Page) - ----+=---zam=zac-mmceonemene
PR Balance Weight -----mn-mesmsmmmmmeionm oo
g IPEHIEH Thread Retainer ASmy ----sss--msmcsmmmoemeoans
B Folder Unit (Two-fold) (EXtra) -----==s---mnsmmmmmmsmnamans
R R/ Regulating Eccentric --=ssmssnmnmmmmmomsacnocaeaas
HEFE TR/ OB EcCentric ---=smmmmmmsmssm s oo
fifi H1#1 Spare Needle --a---sassmmmsmmmmmmm oo
B Thread Guide (CT0353) ----mmmmmmmmmmm s
e T I (ol L)
R DPEFEE Tension Dise (CTO355) ---mmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmeeemeees
FEEE Spring (CTO356) --nnmmmmmmmms oo
e (G0 i
B Thread Guide ASm.-------mmnsmmsmms s
TEERTE TR Movable Block ------mmmmmmmemmeeo oo
AP Washer (CTOT16) -----mmmmmmm s e
T T 0 T
SR E Thread Guide Holder ------n-mmmsmmmmmmmmemceo oo
HAVE Thread Guide Pipe ---------memmmmsmmm e
B85 Screw (STBOT16 M3-0.5%5) -wvmmemmmmemmemmemmemeememnnes

* SR ML Cystom-made Ttem

o b b e e e b R b b b e e e b e e (U b b b e e e e e e b e e e e b e e e e



2. FT7060-1 5 AU g ] 44125 Parts List For FT7060-1 Flatseaming

e ___ Q)

7 7 P ~
o -
18 ! -~
] i |
7 '\;\ I.’/I ~_ |/
N 17 - _ ,
< ~
15
5t poaicy $FJF  Distance Of Needles
RefNo. Description 5.2 5.6 6.0 6.4
5 \'%ﬂﬁ 5221TP60520 5221TP60560 5221TP60600 5221TP60640
Needle  Plate
A
14 E;Eﬁﬂ 5221PF60520 5221PF60560 5221PF60600 5221PF60640
Presser Foot
A
24-B EH&HE 5221PF6052A 5221PF6056A 5221PF6060A 5221PF6064A
Presser Foot Tongue
5t
18 522INC60520 522INC60560 522INC60600 522INC60640
Needle Clamp




2. FT7060-1 5 AU g ] 44125 Parts List For FT7060-1 Flatseaming

ok
Ref. No.

*19

Vil
Parts Number
2200000710
5221DF60560
5221FD60560
SMB85241306K
2210600118
2210600120
5221DG0013
2210600122
2210600123
2210600124
5221NG60561

8SB24560405A
5221PF6056F
66734-11-5
66734-11-5
85C24560303B
221FRO101
2280000203
2280020201
2200000327
8MNO03200500A

C<I

Description
& Thread Guide ------------=---

BI2AE Diff Feed Dog(See Left Page) --------mmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmecmmme e
IRAES Main Feed Dog(See Left Page) «----c-xmnmmsmsmmcomsc e

$1H7 Needle Plate(See Left Page)

B2 Screw (FT0519 M3,5-0,6-%13)-wmmrmwmmemmmmemmmmemmmememmemenememmemeees
TEHR Thread Guide -=--smmmmmm s
FRER SPaCEr == mmmmmmmm s e oo oo
EAEEHL Main Feed DOg ASIM . -mmnnmmmmmms oo oo
TEHR Thread GUIde ==--mmmmmmms e m s
FHEEE Needle Thread Take-Up -----s-nsmmmmmmmcmmmme oo
TEHR Thread GUIde -=--mmmmmmm s
%8878 Needle Guard (Rear) ---------mmnmmmmmmmmmm oo
FEJAIRH Press Foot Set(See Left Page) --------snnsmmmsmmsmm e de e
R SCI@W mmmmmmmm oo oo oo e e e s
FEJAITE Press Foot Tongue(See Left Page) ----------snnsmmsssmmsecneaneoioeee
H25% Screw (SHO413 3/32"-56%4) nrmmrmemmmemmememememom fomomem s emienem oo
B ER Presser Foot Guide ----mnmmmnmmmmmmmmmm oo
i T Spare Needle (532)----- oo mmmm oo
#I Needle (SCHMETZ Canu:34:22 1 NM: 75 #11) s---mcmmmmmmomoeeeaees
B2 Screw (NT67-7-23 3/32"-56%2.5 )omwmmrmem-otmmmmmem iz mmmemmomem oo memeees
#1% Needle Clamp (See Left Page) -------zssmmmnmmasmcmmmsoos e
B Folder Unit (Two-fold) (EXtra) -----=---asmesmmnmmcmmmmmm oo
TEERTETEBIME Movable Block =--=ss-mmmmdem oo
BHREE Thread Guide Holder ----=-ssmmmsm s oo
BHRE Thread Guide PIpe --------mmssmmsmmmmmm oo

&% Screw (STBO116 M3-0.5%5)

* 2 L Custom-made Ttem

e e A e e e e e e e e e e e e



3.5 AHCT6760/CT9060/CTDO060/CT9660/CTD9660/FT6760/FT6760-1/FT7060/FT7060-1
/FTD7060/FTD7060-1 FJ Thread Tension Mechanism Asm. For CT6760/CT9060/CTD9060/
CT9660/CTD9660/FT6760/FT6760-1/FT7060/FT7060-1/FTD7060/FTD7060-1Use

101

& &

N —

,
Y
/
, >
;
,

\g




3.5 AHCT6760/CT9060/CTDO060/CT9660/CTD9660/FT6760/FT6760-1/FT7060/FT7060-1
/FTD7060/FTD7060-1 FJ Thread Tension Mechanism Asm. For CT6760/CT9060/CTD9060/
CT9660/CTD9660/FT6760/FT6760-1/FT7060/FT7060-1/FTD7060/FTD7060-1Use

FaE VIRHESR A BAiHE
Ref. No. Parts Number Description Amt.Req.
1 2100001121 5 7R L H2E Tension Nut (Red ) ( SHI121)-mmnmmmsmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmccomcomceeas 4
2 2100001123 T Spring (Red ) (SHIT123) oo oo 4
3 2200000303 B BUSHING = oo mm oo m o o &)
4 2100041131 BB Spring (Yellow ) (SHI131)mmmmmmmmmmmmmm oo 2
5 2200000305 FRHSEE IR SPIiNgG SEAL -m-n-mmmmmmmmm oo oo 6
6 2100001127 B [ 6
7 2100001126 BE JTHEEIEE Tension DISC =---nmnmnmmmmmmmmmmcmmememcmscme o e e o o e e e 12
8 22000003081 L L 6
9 22000003091 FERER SPACET —mm o m s m o 6
10 2200000210 FRIRIEIN Release Wedge -=--mmmmmmmmmmmmm oo e oo 1
11 2200000311 S Thread GUide —----mmmmmsmmmmmmm oo 6
12 2200000312 S Thread GUide -----mmmmmsmmmmms oo e e 6
13 2200600213 2B DRI Tension Post SUPPOTL == -msmmmmmmsmmmcmmsm e s dimcezi ool 1
14 8MC04280807D 1845 Screw (CTO130 M4=0.7%8) = mmmmmmmmmmmmmm e mmm e oot i oo 1
. Z o SR .
16 2100001 121A 55 J 7R ECIEIE Tension Nut ( Yellow ) ( Sh1121)--mmmmmmmmmmimmmimmeooee 2
/2 -
18 220A0600218 EZ 4350 Thread Tension Set ASIT, ---ms-mmmmmmmm s 1
19 8ME04280708A 18554 Screw (CTO206 MA-0.7%7) «cemmmmmmm s cmi s 1



ARER
BRI
SRED
X

BRI

J

Yt

S
ZERSS

X

S5
%%

%
5

%

<X

3
%
4%
55
X
X

2
&

%
%

)

B
ST

KA
258095,

5
RS

SRR
IR
S

DRI

%
558
XX

L200%

X7
%%
555

%

4
%
%

SRS J

277

IR

%
%

f

%
%
%09,
%
%
55
%
&

X

& N
RO
> f'flﬂ'fl’”&l{

4. 66708 ##Z2 Thread Stand 66708



4. 66708 ##Z2 Thread Stand 66708

ok
Ref. No.
1

CO =1 O\ W B Lo o

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Vil
Parts Number
667051
667052
667053
667054
667055
667056
667057
667058
667059
6670510
6670511
6670512
6670513
6670514
6670515
6670516
6670517
6670522
6670519
6670520
6670521
6670522
6670523
6670524
6670525
6670526
6670527
6670528
6670529
6670530
6670521

Ca i BB HE

Description

FEME ROA COVET =mmmmmmmmm e s e oo oo
¥ Upper Thread Stand Rod -----===smmmmmmmm oo
FBETE JOINE wmmmm oo o
NAE Lower Thread Stand Rod =-=--=-=mnmmmmmmm oo
BB WASHET = mmmmmmmm o s oo
TR N UL = o e o oo o e
R Bracket ----mmmmmm oo o
BEAR SCIEW = mmmmmmm oo oo o oo
BEE N e oo oo o o o
BEAR SCIEW mmmrmmm oo s
FEEE AT mmmmmm o mm e
FEBH Bracket ----mmm oo
BARAE Thread Guide ------m=smmmmmms s e
#28% Spool Set for SHEQOS ==mnmnmmmmmmmmm e e e
FRBEBH SPOOI PNl = e e s e e e e
TELHE Spool Retaining Lup -----m-smmmmmmmmmme oo
BRI HY Seat -mmmmmmmmm oo e
FREEEE Spool Set Bracket ---=m-mmsmmmmmms e oo
SEEE RS Spring Washer ----smcsmmmmmmmm oo
BEUE U mmmm oo ool
BARE Thread GUIde -----smmsmmmmmmsmm oo oo
FRE I Spool Set Bracket —----mmmmmmmmmmme e o e
HEAL CLAMD == oo oo oo
BEAR  SCIEW m-mmmmmmmm oo oo o e o e e
G EEFAE Spring Washer -----mnnmfor s
TR UL =mm e e s oo e e
FEER SuppOrt ROd ----mnmmmmmm e oo
BEAR SCIEW = mmmmmm o s oo o oo
TR N UL =mmm e oo o e e oo
TRIZHR WO SCIOW =mmmmm e o oo e
BARE Thread GUIAE ----=sm-nmmmmm oo

—o— = = = B D B B =t — N ON ON ON e B0 N e





